MULTIFLOW SEL
Mixed Flow Fan
Select models available for next day delivery
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com2
Contents
Product Coding
Code  Reference
SEL Product Range

SEL710-3PEC 068-0710-2DENP 061B-0710 - 152-547
Three Phase
EC
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 21
Accessories
DAMPER
• Prevents reverse flow of air when fan is not operating
• Galvanised sheet steel case
• Spring operated aluminium sheet blades
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B C Weight
kg
018-250-DAMPER 250 125 190 0.6
018-315-DAMPER 315 125 210 1.3
018-355-DAMPER 355 195 280 1.3
018-400-DAMPER 400 200 300 2.1
C
B
Dimensions are in mm.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com22

• Variable Speed Drives (Inverters)
EC
Product
Code
149-POT-10
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com24
Accessories
ELECTRIC
HEATER BATTERY
Product
Code kW Phase
Airflow @ m3/s
A Weight
kg
Min Max
018-CV15-27-1M 2.7 1 0.031 0.208 150 4.2
018-CV20-30-1M 3.0 1 0.047 0.231 200 5.9
018-CV25-30-1M 3.0 1 0.075 0.231 250 7.8
018-CV31-30-1M 3.0 1 0.115 0.231 315 8.3
018-CV31-45-1M 4.5 1 0.115 0.347 315 8.3
018-CV31-90-3M 9.0 3 0.115 0.694 315 8.3
018-CV35-90-3M 9.0 3 0.192 0.694 355 9.1
018-CV40-90-3M 9.0 3 0.192 0.694 400 9.7
018-CV40-120-3E 12.0 3 0.192 0.926 400 9.7
Type
CV – (E/M) duct heater with casing of Aluzinc-coated sheet steel and stainless steel
heater element to EN 1.4301. The duct heaters conform to air tightness class C to EN
15727. Control takes place by an external regulator and sensor that must be ordered
separately.
Dimensions are in mm.
278
AØ
42 42
375
82
AIR
AØ + 17
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 25
Accessories
FAST CLAMPS
Product
Code Fan Size A
Dia.
B
Dia.
Weight
kg
018-150-CLAMP 150 150 174 0.33
018-200-CLAMP 200 200 224 0.42
018-250-CLAMP 250 250 274 0.49
018-315-CLAMP 315 315 339 0.59
018-355-CLAMP 355 355 379 0.67
018-400-CLAMP 400 400 424 0.74
018-450-CLAMP 450 450 474 0.83
018-500-CLAMP 500 500 524 0.87
018-560-CLAMP 560 560 584 1.10
018-630-CLAMP 630 630 654 1.30
018-710-CLAMP 710 710 734 1.50
40 35
70
A
B

Podded Silencers Pressure Graphs
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com28
POD FITTED TO EP TYPE ONLY
C No. D TAPPED HOLES
ON E - PCD
AIRFLOW
A
Accessories
FLANGED
SILENCER
Product
Code
Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0450-1DENP 450 450 604 8 M10 500 15
068-0500-1DENP 500 500 657 12 M10 560 18
068-0560-1DENP 560 560 714 12 M10 620 22
068-0630-1DENP 630 630 784 12 M10 690 26
Product
Code
Fan
Dia A B C D E Weight
kg
068-0450-2DENP 450 900 604 8 M10 500 27
068-0500-2DENP 500 1000 657 12 M10 560 32
068-0560-2DENP 560 1120 714 12 M10 620 39
068-0630-2DENP 630 1260 784 12 M10 690 48
Silencer 1DENP Unpodded
Silencer 2DENP Unpodded
• Ideal for bolting directly to fan flange
• Ideal for all axial fans
• Ideal for cross talk elimination
• Ideal for flexible or spiral ducting
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 29
Product
Code
Fan Dia.
A B C D E F G Weight
kg
061B-0450 450 530 40 1.5 8 12 500 2.2
061B-0500 500 585 45 2.0 12 12 560 2.6
061B-0560 560 645 45 2.0 12 12 620 3.0
061B-0630 630 715 45 2.0 12 12 690 3.5
061B-0710 710 795 45 2.0 16 12 770 3.7
Accessories
MATCHING
FLANGES
• Fits directly to fan case flange
• Provides easy connection to flexible connector or ducting
• Hot dip galvanised steel
D MATL.
C E HOLES ØF
EQUI-SPACED
ON G PCD
Dimensions are in mm.
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com30
Accessories
PANEL FILTER
Product
Code Fan Dia. A B C D Weight
kg
018-0250-FILT-P 250 200 300 300 3
018-0315-FILT-P 315 300 440 440 8
018-0355-FILT-P 355 400 440 440 8
018-0400-FILT-P 400 400 440 440 8
018-0500-FILT-P 500 500 550 550 11
• Galvanised steel casing
• Filter media to BS EN 779 rating G2 with 85% arrestance
• Filter access with removable panel
B 50

068-0355-JF4 1200mm -5 -8 -13 -22 -31 -29 -17 -14
068-0400-JF1 300mm -1 -2 -4 -11 -15 -15 -12 -8
068-0400-JF2 600mm -2 -4 -7 -14 -17 -18 -14 -11
068-0400-JF3 900mm -3 -6 -9 -18 -26 -23 -15 -12
068-0400-JF4 1200mm -5 -8 -13 -22 -30 -27 -17 -12
For sizes 560-710, please contact Elta Fans.
Elta Fans Limited has a policy of continuous product development and improvement and therefore reserves the right to supply products which may differ from those illustrated and described in this publication.
Confirmation of dimensions and data will be supplied on request. 35
C D
Dimensional Data
SPIGOT
SILENCER
Dimensions are in mm.
Product Code Fan Dia. A B C D Weight
kg
068-0150-JF1 150 148 255 300 40 3.4
068-0150-JF2 150 148 255 600 40 6.1
068-0150-JF3 150 148 255 900 40 8.9
068-0150-JF4 150 148 255 1200 40 11.6
068-0200-JF1 200 198 305 300 40 4.2
068-0200-JF2 200 198 305 600 40 7.6
068-0200-JF3 200 198 305 900 40 11.0
068-0200-JF4 200 198 305 1200 40 14.5
068-0250-JF1 250 248 355 300 40 5.0
068-0250-JF2 250 248 355 600 40 9.1
068-0250-JF3 250 248 355 900 40 13.2
068-0250-JF4 250 248 355 1200 40 17.3
068-0315-JF1 315 313 420 300 40 6.1
068-0315-JF2 315 313 420 600 40 11.1
068-0315-JF3 315 313 420 900 40 16.1
068-0315-JF4 315 313 420 1200 40 21.0
068-0355-JF1 355 353 460 300 40 6.8
068-0355-JF2 355 353 460 600 40 12.3
068-0355-JF2 355 353 460 900 40 17.8
068-0355-JF4 355 353 460 1200 40 23.3
068-0400-JF1 400 398 505 300 40 7.5
068-0400-JF2 400 398 505 600 40 13.6
068-0400-JF3 400 398 505 900 40 19.8
068-0400-JF4 400 398 505 1200 40 25.9
Tel 01384 275800            Fax 01384 275810            Email info@eltafans.co.uk            Website eltafans.com36
Accessories
TRANSFORMER
CONTROLLER